INFRARED LAMPS
Description Base Cap Wattage Order
Code
MR16 LED White 230V * GU10 4.5W LHT0210
MR16 LED Silver 230V * GU10 4.5W LHT0211
MR16 LED 12V DC * GX5.3 3W LHT0221
Description Base Cap Wattage Order Code
G9 Halogen Lamp G9 75W LHT0135
78mm C Class Halogen R7s 120W LHT0212
117mm C Class Halogen R7s 400W LHT0213
117mm E Class Halogen R7s 500W LHT0101
MR16 Halogen Lamp * GU10 50W LHT0140
* Replacement lamps for HFL and Extract-a-Lite Ranges.
Description Base Cap Wattage Order Code
R125 Heat Lamp ES 275W LHT0081
214mm Linear Heat Lamp R7S 1000W LHT0326
G9 Halogen Lamp
Linear C Class Halogen Lamp
Heat Lamp 275W
MR16 LED 230V
GU10 4.5W
MR16 LED 12V DC
GX5.3 3W
41Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
LED
HALOGEN